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#1  Women 1 mtr Diving

Haldeman: 241.65 2017$ E. Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PP-CA SOvan der Veen, Emma1 261.25$

PP-CA FREpstein, Ruby A2 252.70$

CALT-CA SOBrown, Krystin3 218.50

CALT-CA SOHuffman, Nerys4 194.65

PP-CA SOLiu, Elaine5 190.80

PP-CA SRFlagsberg-Tsai, Aliana R6 x147.05

CALT-CA SODurrett, Olivia N7 127.35

 
#2  Men 3 mtr Diving

Haldeman: 332.32 2017$ Kendall Hollimon

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PP-CA FRStern, Jem1 292.90

PP-CA FRWillet, Benjamin2 285.25

PP-CA SOAltantulkhuur, Billy3 226.10

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Haldeman: 1:44.68 2015$ Pomona-Pitzer

Ling, Cummings, Jin, Kauahi

2018 Invited: 1:44.95

  Team Relay Finals Time

APP-CA1 1:47.52

Ling, Angela H SR Gill, Alexandra L FR

Kauahi, Madison K SR Zurmuhl, Hannah C JR

27.32 30.27 24.7525.18

BPP-CA2 1:50.14

Agostini, Tori C JR Cummings, Mackenzie H SR

Jin, Sarah P SR Denend, Kate T SO

28.45 30.54 24.8226.33

CPP-CA3 x1:51.92

Brooks, Emily M FR Werner, Alexandra FR

Kwan, Sabrina C JR Dao, Denise D SO

28.97 31.48 24.5226.95

DPP-CA4 x1:54.34

Yap, Lavinya M SR Bigus, Erin R SR

Flynn, Clare M SR Bowman, Mariah C SR

29.04 31.58 23.7429.98

ACALT-CA5 1:56.44

Swafford, Isabel F FR Sun, Jessica J SO

Takahashi, Gemma R SR Percin, Brittany SR

28.84 33.87 12.3541.38

EPP-CA6 x1:59.74

Newman, Anna B SO Robertson, Hannah E FR

Eisenbraun, Kate A FR Farnham, Anabelle M FR

31.61 33.25 25.4729.41

BCALT-CA7 2:08.31

Dula, Isabella M FR Yan, Serena FR

Grobowsky, Olivia A FR Shippee, Tzarina S JR

32.15 34.49 30.4331.24

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Haldeman: 1:30.97 2017$ Pomona-Pitzer

N Kundu, L Menkhoff, R Drover, A Hui

2018 Invited: 1:30.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

BPP-CA1 1:35.02

Garcia, Erik M SR Koerner, Teddy R SR

Abele, Will W JR Menkhoff, Lukas M SO

24.83 25.81 20.7223.66

APP-CA2 1:35.35

Lu, Jason F FR Lewis, Nick A SR

Havton, Gregory C SO Borowsky, Nick S JR

25.11 25.79 21.3623.09

ACALT-CA3 1:37.54

Rothstein, Andy B SO Gallup, Tom D JR

Steiner, Henry J SR Chun, Colin E FR

53.61 22.31 21.62

CPP-CA4 x1:39.35

Chou, Ryan FR Hahn, Nathan SR

Drover, Ryan W SR Franzese, Ryan W SR

26.80 27.50 21.4023.65

EPP-CA5 x1:40.66

Baylis, Paddy FR Tran, Jeffrey T JR

Brubaker, Coleton J SO O'Shea, Liam H JR

25.87 28.78 21.9924.02

BCALT-CA6 1:44.52

Jasinski, Nick L FR Dai, Adam W SR

Walker, James D SO Barrett, Tom M FR

26.29 30.41 23.2324.59

DPP-CA7 x1:46.07

Carmichael, Tyler P SO Wells, Conner W SO

Montoro, Jack H FR Kinlaw, Riley S FR

38.94 24.86 42.27

CCALT-CA8 x1:54.21

Gowda, Jethin S SO Santiago, Rafael FR

Justice, Brad J JR Bandyopadhyay, Ayan JR

30.31 28.42 27.9627.52

 
#5  Women 1650 Yard Free

Haldeman: 17:30.17 2003$ McDermott

2018 Invited: 17:18.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CALT-CA FRAdams, Danica J1 18:27.27

29.80 32.50 33.2833.07

33.30 33.06 33.50 33.16

33.39 33.40 33.06 33.25

33.23 33.65 33.55 33.84

33.48 33.47 34.30 33.15

33.53 34.06 34.33 33.81

34.79 34.01 34.38 33.94

34.94 34.17 34.61 34.43

32.83

PP-CA JRLauerman, Katherine M2 18:39.58

30.73 33.75 33.8333.83

34.11 34.12 34.03 33.96

34.40 33.80 34.22 34.05

34.18 33.84 33.79 34.12

33.88 34.02 33.73 33.85

33.79 33.81 33.91 33.52

33.71 34.22 34.04 34.66

34.83 34.78 34.51 34.28

33.28

 
#6  Men 1000 Yard Free

Haldeman: 9:45.96 2017$ R. Griffiths

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRSenator, Zachary M1 10:05.48

27.51 28.99 30.2729.51

30.28 30.12 30.08 30.15

30.60 30.78 30.43 30.38

30.68 30.93 30.49 30.69

30.84 30.79 30.86 31.10

31.03 30.74 30.70 31.00

30.77 31.08 31.14 31.11

31.09 31.24 30.94 29.91

CALT-CA FRYao, Timothy A2 10:24.05

27.80 29.69 31.4130.85

30.59 31.47 31.29 30.99

31.34 31.76 31.69 31.79

32.09 31.39 31.51 31.19

31.59 32.30 31.84 31.47

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Haldeman: 1:53.70 2013$ P. Hapsari

2018 Invited: 1:52.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SONewman, Anna B1 2:00.28

27.87 30.35 30.8231.24

PP-CA SOMortimer, Kirsten B2 2:00.36

28.01 30.42 30.5931.34

PP-CA SRKauahi, Madison K3 2:01.91

27.64 31.10 31.4631.71

PP-CA SODao, Denise D4 x2:02.14

28.37 31.04 31.3131.42

CALT-CA FRSwafford, Isabel F5 2:03.05

27.84 30.32 32.8432.05

PP-CA SODenend, Kate T6 x2:03.42

27.90 31.60 31.9931.93

CALT-CA FRGrobowsky, Olivia A7 2:09.90

30.50 33.01 33.0033.39

PP-CA SRYap, Lavinya M--- X2:03.65

27.69 31.20 32.6332.13

PP-CA SOPauley, Maia M--- X2:03.96

28.40 31.22 32.0532.29
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#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Haldeman: 1:41.62 2017$ B. Schuster

2018 Invited: 1:39.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRSwanson, Jack H1 1:43.08

24.35 25.46 26.6826.59

PP-CA FRBaylis, Paddy2 1:44.78

24.73 26.52 26.6126.92

PP-CA FRLu, Jason F3 1:44.85

24.05 26.23 27.2727.30

CALT-CA SOKogan, Adam D4 1:47.51

25.39 26.80 27.9127.41

PP-CA FRSpindler, Archie J5 x1:48.74

24.79 27.59 27.8228.54

PP-CA SOGarcia, Andrew M6 x1:49.33

25.22 27.47 28.1028.54

CALT-CA FRBarrett, Tom M7 1:52.48

25.24 28.12 29.4729.65

CALT-CA FRSantiago, Rafael8 1:52.96

25.61 27.90 30.5928.86

CALT-CA SOJanosi, Alex H9 x1:54.10

25.35 28.52 30.2330.00

PP-CA SOHavton, Gregory C--- X1:51.64

26.29 28.41 27.6929.25

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Haldeman: 55.69 2015$ A. Ling

2018 Invited: 56.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRLing, Angela H1 57.96

28.23 29.73

PP-CA SRJin, Sarah P2 59.01

28.64 30.37

PP-CA JRAgostini, Tori C3 1:01.14

29.66 31.48

CALT-CA FRAdams, Danica J4 1:02.38

30.02 32.36

CALT-CA SOWang, Stella5 1:06.95

32.72 34.23

CALT-CA FRDula, Isabella M6 1:09.61

33.69 35.92

CALT-CA JRShippee, Tzarina S7 x1:19.48

38.05 41.43

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Haldeman: 49.54 2014$ M. Williams

2018 Invited: 49.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRGarcia, Erik M1 53.73

26.47 27.26

CALT-CA SORothstein, Andy B2 54.52

26.51 28.01

PP-CA JRO'Shea, Liam H3 55.30

26.70 28.60

PP-CA SOCarmichael, Tyler P4 55.94

27.33 28.61

PP-CA JRBorowsky, Nick S5 x56.03

27.05 28.98

CALT-CA FRJasinski, Nick L6 56.59

27.31 29.28

PP-CA FRChou, Ryan7 x57.35

28.18 29.17

CALT-CA SOGowda, Jethin S8 1:07.29

32.78 34.51

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Haldeman: 1:03.50 2013$ E. Chekanovych

2018 Invited: 1:04.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA FRWerner, Alexandra1 1:06.84

32.17 34.67

PP-CA SRCummings, Mackenzie H2 1:08.05

32.23 35.82

PP-CA SRBigus, Erin R3 1:11.01

33.12 37.89

PP-CA SRFlynn, Clare M4 x1:11.93

34.05 37.88

CALT-CA SOSun, Jessica J5 1:13.07

34.62 38.45

CALT-CA FRYan, Serena6 1:15.22

35.33 39.89

CALT-CA FRLin, Yuying7 1:31.45

42.79 48.66

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Haldeman: 55.17 2017$ Lukas M Menkhoff

2018 Invited: 55.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SOMenkhoff, Lukas M1 56.96

26.79 30.17

PP-CA SRKoerner, Teddy R2 59.10

27.66 31.44

CALT-CA JRGallup, Tom D3 1:00.28

28.25 32.03

PP-CA SOWells, Conner W4 1:03.23

29.64 33.59

PP-CA JRTran, Jeffrey T5 x1:03.86

30.12 33.74

CALT-CA SRDai, Adam W6 1:06.54

31.55 34.99

CALT-CA FRHarvard, Austin7 1:12.71

33.41 39.30

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Haldeman: 2:01.30 2016$ N. Tarazona

2018 Invited: 2:05.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CALT-CA SRPercin, Brittany1 2:10.14

29.86 33.13 33.4133.74

PP-CA JRKwan, Sabrina C2 2:12.40

30.06 34.01 34.8733.46

PP-CA SRBowman, Mariah C3 2:18.41

31.75 34.99 36.5235.15

PP-CA SONishida, Mikaela K4 2:21.49

32.34 36.31 36.6936.15

PP-CA FREisenbraun, Kate A5 x2:24.50

32.10 37.15 38.4836.77

PP-CA SOMyers, Adele H6 x2:27.14

33.55 37.15 38.2138.23

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Haldeman: 1:51.78 2015$ J. Depew

2018 Invited: 1:49.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRAbele, Will W1 1:56.63

25.97 30.10 30.1930.37

PP-CA FRMontoro, Jack H2 1:58.27

26.55 29.51 30.8031.41

PP-CA SOBrubaker, Coleton J3 1:59.26

26.33 30.34 31.2931.30

CALT-CA SRSteiner, Henry J4 2:00.59

26.12 30.77 31.6232.08

 
#15  Women 50 Yard Free

Haldeman: 23.64 2017$ Jocelyn Crawford

2018 Invited: 23.66

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRZurmuhl, Hannah C1 25.14

PP-CA FRBrooks, Emily M2 25.33

PP-CA FRGill, Alexandra L3 25.37

PP-CA FRFarnham, Anabelle M4 x25.52

CALT-CA SRTakahashi, Gemma R5 27.18

CALT-CA JRShippee, Tzarina S6 28.16

CALT-CA SODurrett, Olivia N7 31.42

CALT-CA FRLin, Yuying8 x33.46

 
#16  Men 50 Yard Free

Haldeman: 20.86 2018$ Lukas M Menkhoff

2018 Invited: 20.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRHahn, Nathan1 21.90

CALT-CA FRChun, Colin E2 22.09

PP-CA SRFranzese, Ryan W3 22.16

PP-CA SRLewis, Nick A4 22.42

PP-CA SRGarcia, Erik M5 x22.69

PP-CA SRDrover, Ryan W6 x22.92

CALT-CA FRSantiago, Rafael7 22.96

CALT-CA SOKogan, Adam D8 23.08

CALT-CA FRBarrett, Tom M9 x23.65

CALT-CA JRJustice, Brad J10 x25.01

CALT-CA FRHarvard, Austin11 x26.45

CALT-CA SOGowda, Jethin S12 x26.70

CALT-CA JRBandyopadhyay, Ayan13 x27.87

PP-CA SOHavton, Gregory C--- X22.26

PP-CA FRKinlaw, Riley S--- X22.63

 
#17  Women 3 mtr Diving

Haldeman: 293.16 2017$ E. Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PP-CA FREpstein, Ruby A1 221.40

CALT-CA SOBrown, Krystin2 220.50

CALT-CA SOHuffman, Nerys3 215.70
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(#17  Women 3 mtr Diving)

PP-CA SOvan der Veen, Emma4 215.55

PP-CA SOLiu, Elaine5 195.65

PP-CA SRFlagsberg-Tsai, Aliana R6 x145.25

 
#18  Men 1 mtr Diving

Haldeman: 278.05 2019$ Benjamin Willet

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PP-CA FRStern, Jem1 273.35

PP-CA FRWillet, Benjamin2 239.55

PP-CA SOAltantulkhuur, Billy3 237.35

PP-CA SRFranzese, Ryan W4 x100.00

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Haldeman: 52.03 2017$ Madison K Kauahi

2018 Invited: 51.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRKauahi, Madison K1 53.93

25.84 28.09

PP-CA SODenend, Kate T2 54.52

26.29 28.23

PP-CA JRZurmuhl, Hannah C3 54.71

26.21 28.50

PP-CA FRFarnham, Anabelle M4 x55.75

27.33 28.42

PP-CA SODao, Denise D5 x56.17

27.28 28.89

CALT-CA FRSwafford, Isabel F6 58.19

27.76 30.43

CALT-CA SODurrett, Olivia N7 1:11.35

33.64 37.71

CALT-CA FRLin, Yuying8 1:19.00

37.56 41.44

PP-CA FRBrooks, Emily M--- X57.15

27.40 29.75

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Haldeman: 46.08 2017$ Mark W Hallman

2018 Invited: 44.88

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA FRLu, Jason F1 47.84

23.20 24.64

PP-CA JRBorowsky, Nick S2 49.25

23.27 25.98

PP-CA FRChou, Ryan3 50.53

24.41 26.12

PP-CA JRSenator, Zachary M4 x51.71

24.98 26.73

CALT-CA SOWalker, James D5 52.83

25.26 27.57

CALT-CA JRJustice, Brad J6 54.50

25.80 28.70

CALT-CA FRHarvard, Austin7 58.71

28.16 30.55

CALT-CA JRBandyopadhyay, Ayan8 x1:08.87

31.49 37.38

CALT-CA FRYao, Timothy A--- X47.83

22.98 24.85

PP-CA SOCarmichael, Tyler P--- X49.00

23.41 25.59

PP-CA SOGarcia, Andrew M--- X49.38

24.06 25.32

CALT-CA FRSantiago, Rafael--- X50.10

24.42 25.68

CALT-CA FRChun, Colin E--- X51.25

24.45 26.80

CALT-CA SOJanosi, Alex H--- X52.04

24.67 27.37

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Haldeman: 2:05.76 2017$ Angela H Ling

2018 Invited: 2:03.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRAgostini, Tori C1 2:12.87

32.24 33.58 33.2533.80

PP-CA SRYap, Lavinya M2 2:13.14

31.35 34.10 34.1633.53

CALT-CA FRAdams, Danica J3 2:14.44

32.01 34.90 33.2034.33

PP-CA SONewman, Anna B4 2:16.50

32.97 34.73 34.1634.64

CALT-CA SOWang, Stella5 2:24.93

34.78 37.17 36.1536.83

CALT-CA FRDula, Isabella M6 2:27.99

34.71 37.58 37.6738.03

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Haldeman: 1:49.01 2017$ Sam Willett

2018 Invited: 1:49.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRO'Shea, Liam H1 1:58.00

27.52 29.55 30.3430.59

CALT-CA FRJasinski, Nick L2 2:04.10

28.20 31.48 31.1033.32

CALT-CA SORothstein, Andy B3 2:08.83

28.93 32.03 34.1733.70

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Haldeman: 2:22.51 2017$ Claire Bacon-Brenes

2018 Invited: 2:21.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA FRWerner, Alexandra1 2:21.49$

32.49 35.39 36.8636.75

PP-CA FRGill, Alexandra L2 2:26.39

33.85 36.62 38.1537.77

PP-CA SRCummings, Mackenzie H3 2:28.36

33.47 37.57 38.8038.52

PP-CA SRBigus, Erin R4 x2:32.32

34.34 39.07 39.4239.49

CALT-CA SOSun, Jessica J5 2:34.80

35.67 38.79 41.0839.26

PP-CA SRFlynn, Clare M6 x2:36.02

35.50 39.97 40.4540.10

CALT-CA FRYan, Serena7 2:49.59

36.84 43.34 45.0744.34

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Haldeman: 2:03.23 2017$ Henry Limm

2018 Invited: 2:02.55

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRHahn, Nathan1 2:08.63

29.42 32.83 33.2233.16

PP-CA FRKinlaw, Riley S2 2:17.06

30.38 34.93 35.6336.12

PP-CA SRLewis, Nick A3 2:17.15

29.80 34.72 36.9135.72

CALT-CA JRGallup, Tom D4 2:17.88

31.00 35.11 36.0035.77

PP-CA SOWells, Conner W5 x2:18.19

31.20 35.68 35.3235.99

PP-CA JRTran, Jeffrey T6 x2:21.71

31.55 35.98 37.4636.72

CALT-CA SRDai, Adam W7 2:24.88

33.35 36.83 37.8336.87

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Haldeman: 5:07.10 2017$ C. Halverson

2018 Invited: 4:59.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SOMortimer, Kirsten B1 5:26.12

29.78 32.56 33.4033.11

33.24 33.26 33.08 33.00

32.76 31.93

PP-CA SOPauley, Maia M2 5:29.27

29.59 33.01 33.1933.25

33.41 33.57 33.58 33.66

33.32 32.69

PP-CA JRLauerman, Katherine M3 5:33.11

29.91 33.02 33.6533.19

33.54 33.72 33.92 34.25

34.19 33.72

PP-CA SRBowman, Mariah C4 x5:36.32

31.03 34.27 33.7833.94

34.05 33.38 34.43 34.28

34.09 33.07

CALT-CA FRGrobowsky, Olivia A5 5:39.00

31.31 33.98 34.2434.23

34.08 34.42 34.18 34.18

34.53 33.85

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Haldeman: 4:37.17 2016$ R. Griffith

2018 Invited: 4:30.81

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRAbele, Will W1 4:41.98

26.21 28.60 29.7229.52

28.88 28.39 28.13 27.80

27.89 26.84
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(#26  Men 500 Yard Free)

PP-CA SRSwanson, Jack H2 4:47.81

26.34 28.59 29.4929.26

29.20 29.25 29.51 29.55

29.01 27.61

PP-CA FRBaylis, Paddy3 4:48.40

27.32 29.63 29.6429.55

29.76 29.47 28.93 28.85

28.47 26.78

PP-CA FRSpindler, Archie J4 x4:52.13

26.15 28.91 29.8329.97

29.83 30.05 29.95 29.48

29.36 28.60

CALT-CA FRYao, Timothy A5 4:59.76

26.90 29.02 30.0829.49

30.44 31.21 31.13 30.88

30.73 29.88

CALT-CA FRJasinski, Nick L6 4:59.86

26.81 29.59 31.2331.11

30.81 30.90 30.04 30.46

29.78 29.13

CALT-CA SOKogan, Adam D7 5:02.58

27.13 29.61 30.2329.97

30.75 31.38 30.28 30.92

31.50 30.81

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Haldeman: 55.66 2016$ N. Tarazona

2018 Invited: 56.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CALT-CA SRPercin, Brittany1 58.97

28.22 30.75

PP-CA JRKwan, Sabrina C2 59.58

28.01 31.57

PP-CA SRJin, Sarah P3 1:00.90

28.69 32.21

PP-CA SRLing, Angela H4 1:02.08

29.40 32.68

PP-CA SONishida, Mikaela K5 x1:03.41

29.93 33.48

PP-CA FREisenbraun, Kate A6 x1:03.71

30.15 33.56

CALT-CA SOWang, Stella7 1:07.91

32.39 35.52

PP-CA SOMyers, Adele H--- X1:06.02

31.88 34.14

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Haldeman: 48.81 2017$ Z. Pigot

2018 Invited: 48.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA SRDrover, Ryan W1 52.25

PP-CA FRMontoro, Jack H2 53.00

PP-CA SOGarcia, Andrew M3 54.24

CALT-CA SOWalker, James D4 56.90

CALT-CA JRJustice, Brad J5 1:01.50

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Haldeman: 2:06.95 2016$ Noelle Tarazona

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA FRGill, Alexandra L1 2:17.11

29.62 37.95 31.6737.87

PP-CA FRWerner, Alexandra2 2:19.29

30.78 37.83 33.5037.18

CALT-CA SOSun, Jessica J3 2:20.43

31.12 36.99 32.7339.59

PP-CA SRBigus, Erin R4 2:22.41

30.67 38.18 33.5440.02

CALT-CA SRTakahashi, Gemma R5 2:23.27

28.83 37.14 31.5145.79

CALT-CA FRYan, Serena6 2:30.86

31.86 40.15 35.6543.20

CALT-CA FRDula, Isabella M--- DQ

34.05 38.79 35.9943.18

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Haldeman: 1:51.78 2017$ Ben Willet

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA FRLu, Jason F1 1:56.45

25.73 29.78 26.7534.19

CALT-CA SRSteiner, Henry J2 1:59.46

24.99 31.10 28.0035.37

PP-CA JRO'Shea, Liam H3 2:00.65

25.88 30.68 27.6836.41

PP-CA SRKoerner, Teddy R4 2:02.05

26.04 32.51 29.4034.10

PP-CA SRGarcia, Erik M5 x2:03.61

27.19 31.11 28.4536.86

PP-CA SOHavton, Gregory C6 x2:05.51

26.11 34.05 27.8337.52

CALT-CA SOJanosi, Alex H7 2:11.70

27.10 34.68 30.6839.24

CALT-CA SRDai, Adam W8 2:13.38

28.80 36.30 32.3435.94

PP-CA SOWells, Conner W--- X2:02.89

25.75 32.11 29.4635.57

PP-CA SOBrubaker, Coleton J--- X2:03.42

25.83 32.29 28.8636.44

PP-CA JRTran, Jeffrey T--- X2:16.16

28.53 36.51 32.7938.33

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Haldeman: 1:38.18 2017$ Pomona-Pitzer

D Dao, K Denend, A Seidel, M Kauahi

2018 Invited: 1:35.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

APP-CA1 1:38.81

Zurmuhl, Hannah C JR Jin, Sarah P SR

Denend, Kate T SO Kauahi, Madison K SR

24.86 25.12 24.1924.64

BPP-CA2 1:40.31

Kwan, Sabrina C JR Brooks, Emily M FR

Farnham, Anabelle M FR Dao, Denise D SO

25.36 24.98 24.8625.11

ACALT-CA3 1:43.49

Percin, Brittany SR Takahashi, Gemma R SR

Adams, Danica J FR Swafford, Isabel F FR

25.73 25.70 24.9227.14

EPP-CA4 x1:44.58

Bowman, Mariah C SR Nishida, Mikaela K SO

Yap, Lavinya M SR Newman, Anna B SO

25.69 26.42 26.5425.93

DPP-CA5 x1:59.67

Cummings, Mackenzie H SR Pauley, Maia M SO

Lauerman, Katherine M JR Flynn, Clare M SR

25.69 27.14 1:06.84

BCALT-CA--- DQ

Grobowsky, Olivia A FR Durrett, Olivia N SO

Lin, Yuying FR Wang, Stella SO

29.76 31.97 27.9033.35

CPP-CA--- DQ

Ling, Angela H SR Eisenbraun, Kate A FR

Agostini, Tori C JR Mortimer, Kirsten B SO

25.64 26.34 26.0425.77

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Haldeman: 1:27.71 2017$ Pomona-Pitzer

G Havton, N Lewis, E Garcia, A Hui

2018 Invited: 1:22.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

APP-CA1 1:25.56$

Menkhoff, Lukas M SO Borowsky, Nick S JR

Lewis, Nick A SR Franzese, Ryan W SR

20.82 21.42 21.5921.73

BPP-CA2 1:28.17

Kinlaw, Riley S FR Abele, Will W JR

Hahn, Nathan SR Drover, Ryan W SR

22.72 21.56 22.3521.54

ACALT-CA3 1:28.52

Chun, Colin E FR Yao, Timothy A FR

Steiner, Henry J SR Janosi, Alex H SO

22.08 22.26 21.9822.20

CPP-CA4 x1:30.34

Chou, Ryan FR Garcia, Andrew M SO

Senator, Zachary M JR Spindler, Archie J FR

23.26 22.71 22.0022.37

BCALT-CA5 1:33.72

Gallup, Tom D JR Rothstein, Andy B SO

Kogan, Adam D SO Barrett, Tom M FR

23.55 22.93 23.7223.52

DPP-CA6 x1:34.29

Carmichael, Tyler P SO Baylis, Paddy FR

Brubaker, Coleton J SO Swanson, Jack H SR

23.48 29.15 23.2718.39

CCALT-CA7 x1:42.18

Walker, James D SO Harvard, Austin FR

Gowda, Jethin S SO Bandyopadhyay, Ayan JR

23.54 25.34 26.7726.53
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#33  Men 1650 Yard Free

Haldeman: 15:53.89 2016$ R. Griffiths

2018 Invited: 15:51.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PP-CA JRSenator, Zachary M--- X16:40.56

27.51 28.99 30.2729.51

30.28 30.12 30.08 30.15

30.60 30.78 30.43 30.38

30.68 30.93 30.49 30.69

30.84 30.79 30.86 31.10

31.03 30.74 30.70 31.00

30.77 31.08 31.14 31.11

31.09 31.24 30.94 29.91

24.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 33

1. Pomona-Pitzer 220

2. California Institute of Techno 72

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 33

1. Pomona-Pitzer 233

2. California Institute of Techno 51


